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Figure 4-2.  Hydrographic Regions and Basins

Source: Bas e M ap -  U.S. G eolog ica l  Surv ey , Carson C ity, N V

0 50 100 Miles

3
2

1

4

10
9

87 6
5

11

12

1314

1. N OR T HW EST  REG ION
2. BLAC K R OC K D ESER T R EGION
3. SN AKE R IVER  BASIN
4. H U M BOLDT  R IVER B ASIN
5. W EST  CEN T RAL R EGIO N
6. T R UC KEE R IVER  BASIN
7. W EST ERN  R EGION
8. C AR SON  R IVER BA SIN
9. W ALKER  R IVER BA SIN
10. C EN TR AL R EGION
11. G REAT  SALT LAKE  BASIN
12. ESC ALAN TE D ESER T B ASIN
13. C OLOR AD O R IVER  BASIN
14. D EAT H VALLEY BASIN

Hydrographic Regions and Basins

Hydrographic Areas

County boundary

Hydrographic area number
(see Table 4-1)

123

Elko
Humboldt

White Pine

Nye

Pershing

Churchill

Washoe

Douglas
Lyon

Mineral

Storey

Carson
City

Clark

Esmeralda

Lincoln

Lander Eureka


